34eme Challenge de la Ville de Differdange
Oberkorn, 12.5.2024

Event 11
12.05.2024 - 10:56

Boys, 50m Freestyle

Results Prelim

9 - 14 years

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

Poussins 1

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
DNS
WDR

DUARTE, Ruben
FERNANDEZ HANKE, Miguel
RAMIS, Jay

BEMTGEN, Felix

RUSU, Robert Aaron
GABER, Selim

CURRERI, Roberto
LEBELLE, Martin

FACHE, Esteban

CAILLET, Paulin

IACOMI, Eric-Mihai
CHAKROUN, Yassine
FEDOSEEV, Ivan

LOBO BARBOSA, Evan
VASSILJEV, Rodion
BLECKMANN, Nicolas
ENGWA VAILLE, Sebastien
ROUSSEAU LEHNERT, Philippe
BEVOT-LOUDET, Sorel
FEKNOUS, Aksil
TOUSSAINT, Taylor
AKROUD, Liam

SOARES, Martim
PIMENTEL, Yannis

Poussins 2

DNS
DNS
DNS

DIURNI, Matteo

RUIZ AGUILAR, Oscar Leonardo
SOARES, Francisco

CHE, William Zigiang
MASTERS, Atticus

VILLON, Matheo

FIDAN, Seyhan

DA COSTA PASSETTI, Hugo
RODRIGUES ALMEIDA, Matias
VINCIS, Axel

RASETA, Marko

HUI, Zimo
IONISIE-GEORGESCU, Matei
COLLIN, Alexis

TUDUREAN, Mihai Emanuel
ALASADI, Karam

FERRARIA PARRA, Hugo
MAZLOUM, Hassan
HEINRICH, Kai

HUBERTY FOSSATI, Lex
BABICHEV, Roman
STOLBOVYI, Maksym

YB

14
14
14
14
15
15
14
15
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
15
14

14
14
14
14
14
14

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Cercle Nautique Petange

Swimming Luxembourg
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Schwammclub Monnerech
Swimming Luxembourg
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Luxembourg
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Petange

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Swimming Luxembourg
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Luxembourg
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Luxembourg
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Barracuda Esch Natation
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Swimming Club ERA

Cercle Nautique Petange
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Swimming Club ERA

Cercle Nautique Petange

Cercle Nautique Petange
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Club Redange

Swimming Club Redange

Cercle Nautique Petange

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Time

35.86
41.78
42.61
43.31
43.63
44.67
44.75
45,01
45.27
45.45
4551
46.55
46.74
47.04
47.30
47.41
47.59
49.54
51.00
51.28
51.53
52.05

34.81
36.24
36.27
38.39
39.62
39.96
40.20
40.24
40.34
40.38
43.64
44.40
44.78
45.64
47.96
48.21
49.80
50.88
55.85

Pts

177
112
105
100
98
91
91
89
88
87
86
81
80
78
77
76
76
67
61
60
59
58

194
172
171
144
131
128
126
125
124
124
98
93
01
86
74
73
66
62
47

TDITOO0OO0O0O0O0

TDDOO0O0O00 0

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Schwammclub Déifferdang
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34eme Challenge de la Ville de Differdange
Oberkorn, 12.5.2024

Event 11, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Pupilles 1
1. REMICHE, Paul
2. GUO, Baoxuan
3. CIRCIU, Filip
4. LEROUX, Issey
5. BRADTKE, Leo
6. TROIA REVERTE, Marcel
7. QUERIDINHA DA SILVA, Theo
8. MULLER EVANGELISTA, Logan
9. MAACK CHEVALLIER, Jason
10. DEKELVER, Davide
WDR BERNEKE, Pius
Pupilles 2
1. KARANOVIC, Gordan
2. MOHAMAD, Youssef
3. ALASADI, Joud
4, BARBOSA MARTINS, Afonso Jose
5. PINHEIRO LOPES, Icaro Thomas
6. FERNANDEZ HANKE, Gaspar
WDR DA SILVA DA COSTA, Dilian
Benjamins
1. AMMARI, Emine
2. JINGA, Petru
3. HAAS LACOSTE, Paxton

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck

Swimming Luxembourg
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Swimming Club ERA

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Club ERA

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Cercle Nautique Petange

Cercle Nautique Petange

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Club ERA

Schwammclub Deifferdang
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Cercle Nautique Petange

34.95
35.66
36.85
37.81
38.48
39.34
41.83
42.50
4531
45.56

33.12
33.24
34.09
38.59
38.73
42.15

30.62
35.32
35.66

191
180
163
151
143
134
111
106

88

86

225
223
206
142
141
109

285
185
180

TDVOO0O0O000
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Schwammclub Déifferdang
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